
YOUTH  BASKETBALL  2020 

 

 

LEAGUE:  12 & Under Boys - Northern Division 

                                                                                                      

TEAMS: 1.  PAYC  4.  Alamance Rockets 

 2.  CA Warriors  5.  Air Cavs 

 3.  SABGC Celtics   

      

 
GYMS & DAYS: AO- A/O Elementary   

Mon. – Wed. HR – Haw River Elementary   

 PG – Pleasant Grove Recreation Center   

 SABGC-Salvation Army Boys & Girls Club   

    

    

     

***FIRST TEAM IN PAIR IS THE HOME TEAM*** 

 
DATE: *Tues. Jan. 7 *Mon. Jan. 13 Wed. Jan. 22 Mon. Jan. 27 

 2-5 6:45 PG  1-3 6:00 SABGC  4-2 6:45 PG  5-3 6:45 SABGC  

 3-4 6:00 PG  4-5 6:45 SABGC  5-1 6:00 PG  2-1 6:45 PG  

 1 BYE  2 BYE  3 BYE  4 BYE  

     
 

 

DATE: Wed. Jan. 29 Mon. Feb. 3 Mon. Feb. 10              Tues. Feb. 11 

 1-4 6:00 PG  4-3 7:30 PG  5-4 6:45 SABGC  1-5 6:00 HR  

 3-2 6:45 PG  5-2 8:15 PG  3-1 7:30 SABGC  2-4 6:45 HR  

 5 BYE  1 BYE  2 BYE  3 BYE  
 

 
 

DATE: Mon. Feb. 17 Wed. Feb. 19 Mon. Feb. 24 Tues. Feb. 25  

      

 1-2 6:45 PG  2-3 6:00 PG    2-5 8:15 SABGC  1-3 6:00 HR    

 3-5 6:45 AO  4-1     6:45 PG  3-4     7:30 SABGC  4-5     6:45 HR   

 4 BYE  5 BYE  1 BYE  2 BYE   

      

DATE: *Wed. Feb. 26 

 

    

 2-1 6:00 PG      

      

*DENOTES NON-CONFERENCE GAMES 
 

 Visit http://www.alamance-nc.com/rec for directions to gyms, game cancellations, etc. 

 In case of bad weather Monday through Friday, call 336-513-5563 after 3:00 p.m. and Saturdays after 

7:30 am for cancellations. 

 Visit www.rainedout.com & sign up today to receive updates regarding game cancellations,  

notices to parents and coaches, etc.  Choose to receive updates via test, email or internet 

FREE to join!  Organization name is Alamance Athletics. 
 

Athletic Director - Dan Moravec 336- 570-6761 
 

http://www.alamance-nc.com/rec
http://www.rainedout.com/
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